RECRUITMENT TO THE POST OF VETERINARY 
SURGEON – GRADE III OF SRI LANKA ANIMAL 

PRODUCTION AND HEALTH SERVICE -2025

ON the direction of the Public Service Commission, 
applications are called from graduates of Veterinary Medicine 
to select qualified persons for one hundred seven (107) posts 
of Veterinary Surgeon- Grade III of the Sri Lanka Animal 
Production and Health Service. Applications prepared as 
per the specimen form given at the end of this notification 
should be sent by registered post to the Director General, 
Department of Animal Production and Health, P.O.Box